
2012 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 2:23:02 505 Ryan Woods 32 M Boone NC Appalachian Mountain Goats

2 2:26:30 441 Patrick Reaves 27 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

3 2:31:37 249 Jason Bryant 39 M Elkin NC Appalachian Mountain Goats

4 2:31:38 500 Scott Williams 33 M Jefferson NC

5 2:36:45 446 David Roche 23 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

6 2:39:45 342 Duncan Hoge 23 M Chapel Hill NC Bull City Track Club                              

7 2:51:36 362 Zack Kessel 27 M Charlotte NC

8 2:53:15 477 Robert Taylor 43 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

9 2:54:48 271 Wayne Crews 43 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

10 2:57:59 488 Brent Warner 30 M Durham NC

11 3:00:39 507 Jonathan Yerby 43 M Fayetteville NC

12 3:00:56 276 Deshon Davis 42 M Cary NC Life Time Fitness

13 3:03:39 388 Aaron Major 32 M Davidson NC

14 3:05:41 318 Jeff Hall 46 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

15 3:06:00 431 Nate Plageman 33 M Winston Salem NC

16 3:06:49 248 Alison Bryant 33 F Elkin NC Appalachian Mountain Goats

17 3:07:07 378 Jason Laxton 36 M Boone NC

18 3:09:15 261 Jim Clabuesch 46 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

19 3:09:38 293 Robert Fischer 30 M Winston-Salem NC

20 3:10:20 445 Charlie Roberts 37 M Arden NC

21 3:12:01 453 Charles Schirmer 50 M Southern Pines NC

22 3:12:26 288 Keivan Ettefagh 26 M Greensboro NC

23 3:16:30 220 Matt Bankirer 36 M Mooresville NC

24 3:18:12 489 David Wasson 43 M Charlotte NC

25 3:19:00 334 Douglas Hensel 38 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

26 3:19:05 327 Shawn Harris 46 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

27 3:20:30 291 Jason Figge 39 M Pittsboro NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

28 3:20:40 216 Jonathan Armstrong 44 M Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

29 3:22:46 284 Jessica Durrant 27 F Durham NC

30 3:22:50 373 Erich Kushner 30 M Durham NC

31 3:24:02 299 David Fosnocht 47 M Waynesboro VA

32 3:24:34 310 Wendell Gilland 47 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

33 3:25:18 303 Daniel Gardiner 39 M Wake Forest NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

34 3:26:34 314 Clayton Griffin 45 M Florence SC

35 3:27:50 329 Mila Harris 32 F Aberdeen NC

36 3:27:57 476 Lionel Strong 31 M Raeford NC 3223

37 3:28:13 457 David Schwerbrock 47 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

38 3:28:17 401 Marc Medford 42 M Raleigh NC

39 3:28:25 273 Theresa Crowgey 23 F Durham NC

40 3:28:46 400 Kenneth McWilliams 45 M Charlotte NC

41 3:29:19 469 Matt Spear 40 M Davidson NC

42 3:30:11 259 Todd Chapman 30 M Durham NC

43 3:30:39 411 Sean Murphy 41 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

44 3:31:59 226 Jerry Beckman 49 M Raleigh NC Raleigh Running Outfitters                        

45 3:33:13 207 Leigh Adams 37 F Hampstead NC

46 3:34:56 341 Mariah Hoffman 27 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

47 3:35:37 493 Tina 'Spinz' Weiler 38 F Carrboro NC Trailheads                                        

48 3:38:16 302 Steve Gangemi 37 M Pittsboro NC

49 3:40:50 409 Ellen Moss 30 F Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

50 3:40:58 497 Chad Whited 29 M Durham NC

51 3:42:45 353 Steph Jeffries 40 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

52 3:42:47 432 Robert Pleasants 34 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

53 3:43:36 448 Adam Rose 33 M Wilmington NC TrySports                                         

54 3:44:01 443 Charles Rivers 30 M Chapel Hill NC

55 3:44:15 376 Jody LaPar 43 F Ridgewood NJ Trailheads                                        

56 3:44:21 347 Jim Hundley 41 M Wilmington NC

57 3:44:36 440 Jeff Radenbaugh 49 M Irmo SC

58 3:45:09 223 Meredith (Pinto) Bazemore 36 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

59 3:46:06 212 Eric Anderson 30 M Charlotte NC

60 3:46:09 402 Daniel Meigs 37 M Candler NC

61 3:46:10 247 Courtney Brown 38 M Washington DC

62 3:46:43 357 Kim Jones 44 F Raleigh NC

63 3:47:11 217 Josh Asselin 26 M Wilmington NC TrySports                                         



2012 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

64 3:47:14 257 Todd Champagne 47 M Raeford NC

65 3:47:24 386 Nu Ma 29 F Cary NC

66 3:47:25 279 Remi Delille 29 M Cary NC

67 3:49:19 311 Doug Granade 52 M Charlotte NC

68 3:49:57 235 William Borter 32 M Raleigh NC

69 3:50:33 344 Carter Hubard 40 M Wilmington NC

70 3:50:39 421 Robin O'Connell 39 F Greer SC

71 3:50:42 467 Jennifer Snell 35 F Cary NC Life Time Fitness

72 3:51:44 232 Brady Bluhm 39 M Pinehurst NC

73 3:52:42 315 Kevin Griffin 44 M Durham NC

74 3:53:12 323 Janet Hankins 45 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

75 3:53:28 289 Nick Faddoul 46 M Wilmington NC

76 3:53:29 233 Scott Bodien 36 M Charlotte NC

77 3:54:01 231 Liz Bloomhardt 28 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

78 3:54:53 325 Marc Harkness 42 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

79 3:55:02 361 Robert Kern 48 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

80 3:56:09 423 Bobcat Parker 45 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

81 3:56:44 382 Michael Lemanski 38 M Durham NC

82 3:56:46 487 Jennifer Walters 39 F Davidson NC

83 3:57:09 485 Bruce Wagoner 52 M Charlotte NC

84 3:57:18 437 Nancy Pullen-Seufert 37 F Durham NC

85 3:57:21 214 Paula Anstrom 38 F Pittsboro NC

86 3:57:57 481 Frank Tippett 41 M Charlotte NC

87 3:58:36 419 Chad Nussman 33 M Charlotte NC

88 3:38:52 251 Joseph Burleson 33 M Cary NC

89 3:58:54 350 Henry Ijams 50 M Charlotte NC

90 3:59:07 462 William Shamblin 44 M Bahama NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

91 3:59:17 470 Shelby Spears 29 F Wilmington NC

92 4:00:32 356 David Jones 52 M Cary NC Life Time Fitness

93 4:00:33 236 Heather Borter 33 F Raleigh NC

94 4:00:34 434 James Powell 33 M Elm City NC

95 4:01:07 224 Brian Beatty 48 M Carrboro NC Trailheads                                        

96 4:03:28 412 Leiah Murray 49 F Morrisville NC

97 4:03:29 354 Danny Jessup 49 M Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

98 4:05:05 377 Jeff Larson 46 M Charlotte NC XSVLY FIT TRAINING                                

99 4:04:07 229 Carrie Bertolozzi 24 F Cary NC

100 4:04:13 268 Bronwyn Corry 28 F Greensboro NC

101 4:04:18 473 Marshall Stanley 38 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

102 4:04:20 494 Darrel Wells 53 M Greensboro NC

103 4:04:34 380 Frank Lech 34 M Cary NC

104 4:05:08 427 Joshua Perkis 38 M Daniel Island SC

105 4:05:09 509 Stephen Yount 35 M Charlotte NC

106 4:05:23 456 Julie Schoonmaker 27 F Raleigh NC

107 4:05:24 305 Kevin Gauger 37 M Holly Spring NC

108 4:05:54 387 Laura Maile 41 F Chapel Hill NC

109 4:06:13 478 Chris Thomas 28 M Durham NC

110 4:06:45 219 Bill Banker 50 M Southern Pines NC

111 4:07:33 326 Matthew Harmody 50 M Southern Pines NC

112 4:07:54 264 Rob Cocke 40 M Washington DC

113 4:08:57 465 Jason Smith 27 M Greensboro NC

114 4:09:07 238 Christopher Boyce 37 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

115 4:09:55 385 Scott Lynch 43 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

116 4:11:56 243 Scott Bredenberg 39 M Pittsboro NC

117 4:12:23 278 Doug DeCesare 40 M Apex NC Life Time Fitness

118 4:12:46 508 Bradley Yount 39 M Greenville NC

119 4:13:20 447 Steve Rogers 42 M Charleston SC

120 4:13:44 392 Ryan McCarty 37 M Durham NC

121 4:14:21 346 Carolyn Huettel 47 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

122 4:14:53 479 David Thompson 42 M Kannapolis NC

123 4:16:46 430 Andrew Pipkin 41 M Raleigh NC

124 4:17:54 336 Ben Hernandez 35 M Charlotte NC Run For Your Life                                 

125 4:18:26 250 Allan Buccola 29 M Greensboro NC

126 4:19:24 486 Trent Walker 38 M Cramerton NC
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127 4:19:41 348 Jon Hunter 50 M Durham NC

128 4:20:57 399 Kelly McQueeney 41 F Natick MA

129 4:21:35 429 Angie Pilkington 39 F Charlotte NC

130 4:21:36 252 Monica Calhoun 39 F Charlotte NC

131 4:22:41 367 Steve King 48 M Southern Pines NC

132 4:22:45 405 Joe Miller 55 M Cary NC

133 4:23:33 245 Gregory Broome 45 M Albemarle NC

134 4:24:58 383 Aline Lloyd 40 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

135 4:26:35 501 Susanne Willis 37 F Raleigh NC

136 4:26:46 265 James Cocoran 40 M Pinehurst NC

137 4:27:23 272 Allison Crook 18 F Brentwood TN

138 4:27:25 266 Eric Cohen 34 M Chapel Hill NC

139 4:28:04 418 David Nussman 30 M Charlotte NC

140 4:29:04 454 Dawn Schloot 41 F Raleigh NC

141 4:29:38 225 Andrew Beckert 32 M Durham NC

142 4:29:54 253 Jim Caragol 62 M Oak Ridge NC

143 4:30:25 369 Stephen Knight 59 M Apex NC Life Time Fitness

144 4:30:53 424 Mike Parnell 34 M Troy NC

145 4:31:22 363 Jeff Kilpatrick 44 M Pinehurst NC

146 4:31:51 407 James Moore 42 M Lewisville NC MTC                                               

147 4:32:03 313 Barry Greeson 44 M Winston Salem NC Healing Seekers                                   

148 4:33:02 307 Gina Gilbert 39 F Roanoke VA

149 4:34:14 397 Robert McGugin 35 M Raeford NC

150 4:34:32 413 Colleen Murtaugh 30 F Charleston SC

151 4:34:33 296 Steven Fitzgerald 50 M Raleigh NC

152 4:34:54 256 Zachariah Cerda 27 M Raeford NC 3223

153 4:35:28 352 William Jefferson 49 M Hopkins SC

154 4:35:31 340 Scott Hodukavich 47 M Columbia SC

155 4:38:33 228 Andrew Benbow 30 M Fayetteville NC

156 4:38:59 490 Cyndy Weeks 47 F Carrboro NC

157 4:39:01 492 Kevin Weeks 47 M Carrboro NC

158 4:39:38 404 Kevan Miller 51 M Chapel Hill NC

159 4:39:39 471 Nathan Spell 47 M Decautur GA

160 4:40:48 370 John Kowal 17 M Fayetteville NC Team Blackdog                                     

161 4:41:36 444 Danny Roberson 50 M Clemmons NC

162 4:42:23 351 Mark Ix 46 M Southern Pines NC

163 4:44:33 389 Martha Marcucci 45 F Mattapan MA

164 4:44:34 230 Monica Berube 37 F Newburyport MA

165 4:46:17 480 Justin Thompson 32 M Troy NC

166 4:46:45 267 Rosemary Corbett 48 F Greensboro NC

167 4:46:54 312 Mark Greenhalgh 54 M Apex NC

168 4:47:31 468 Courtney Spear 40 F Davidson NC

169 4:47:33 240 Bobby Brandon 56 M Wrightsville Beach NC

170 4:50:13 416 Larry Niedringhaus 44 M Fayetteville NC

171 4:50:14 406 Thomas Miller 45 M Fayetteville NC

172 4:51:37 433 Joanna Pomilio 34 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

173 4:52:27 450 Tony Rouse 47 M West End NC

174 4:55:09 285 Joe Eaton 30 M Lewisville NC

175 4:56:18 237 Fred Bower 39 M Durham NC

176 4:56:24 258 Jason Chan 34 M Salisbury NC

177 4:58:48 211 Natalie Ames 43 F Chapel Hill NC

178 4:58:49 449 Jill Rose 43 F Chapel Hill NC

179 5:00:58 262 William Clark 42 M Charlotte NC

180 5:00:59 321 Richard Hammett 53 M Charlotte NC

181 5:02:16 460 Joe Seufert 39 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

182 5:03:36 475 Vonda Stringfellow 34 F Arden NC

183 5:06:21 294 Daniel Fishel 34 M Greensboro NC

184 5:06:22 366 David King 46 M Apex NC

185 5:06:31 270 Joy Cranshaw 32 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

186 5:06:32 368 Michelle Klemens 31 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

187 5:09:32 286 William Ehrhorn 55 M Florence SC

188 5:11:36 375 William Lambe 36 M Durham NC

189 5:14:12 381 Anthony Leiro 48 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        
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Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

190 5:14:38 320 David Hamilton 41 M Raleigh NC

191 5:15:43 414 James Myers 38 M Florence SC

192 5:18:41 372 Lisa Kurtz 22 F Wilmington NC

193 5:18:42 459 Sal Serpe 19 M Wilmington NC

194 5:23:39 498 Jessica Willey 36 F Charlotte NC Charlotte Running Club                            

195 5:23:39 499 David Willey 39 M Charlotte NC

196 5:25:24 395 John McGee 55 M Raleigh NC

197 5:26:44 428 Amy Pieroni 44 F Mableton GA

198 5:27:03 324 William Hansley 44 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

199 5:29:01 337 Donald Herron 18 M Troy NC

200 5:29:04 287 Lynn Epps 38 F Troy NC

201 5:30:50 206 Melissa Adams 45 F Elgin SC

202 5:32:20 403 Rebecca Mercier 37 F Carrboro NC

203 5:33:40 277 Eleanor Dayhoff-Brannigan 26 F Baltimore MD

204 5:33:43 359 Sara Kahn 26 F Baltimore MD

205 5:39:16 364 April King 29 F Greensboro NC

206 5:39:17 365 James King 35 M Greensboro NC

207 5:39:58 208 Joseph Allen 44 M Durham NC

208 5:40:21 227 Helen Bell 48 F Southern Pines NC

209 4:40:52 338 Lakota Hillis 31 F Johnson City TN

210 5:41:05 464 Jon Shingleton 34 M Elm City NC

211 4:43:25 304 Charles Garrison 26 M Mount Gilead NC

212 5:44:44 301 Suzette Gamblin 46 F North Augusta SC

213 5:44:45 319 Laurie Hallman 41 F North Augusta SC

214 5:46:34 282 Susan Dummar 46 F Fayetteville NC MTC                                               

215 5:46:35 415 Mischel Niedringhaus 43 F Fayetteville NC

216 5:49:07 295 Jeannine Fishel 34 F Greensboro NC

217 5:52:53 221 Linda Banks 48 F Wake Forest NC

218 5:55:32 438 Richard Purcell 52 M Mebane NC

219 6:06:01 300 Brent Freeman 40 M Greensboro NC

220 6:31:40 335 Ashley Henson 24 F Durham NC

221 6:31:40 420 Amanda Obremski 24 F Raleigh NC

222 6:41:42 502 Lillian Willter 42 F Greenville NC Tricredibles                                      

Women's 20-Mile Run Results

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 3:06:49 248 Alison Bryant 33 F Elkin NC Appalachian Mountain Goats

2 3:22:46 284 Jessica Durrant 27 F Durham NC

3 3:27:50 329 Mila Harris 32 F Aberdeen NC

4 3:28:25 273 Theresa Crowgey 23 F Durham NC

5 3:33:13 207 Leigh Adams 37 F Hampstead NC

6 3:34:56 341 Mariah Hoffman 27 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

7 3:35:37 493 Tina 'Spinz' Weiler 38 F Carrboro NC Trailheads                                        

8 3:40:50 409 Ellen Moss 30 F Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

9 3:42:45 353 Steph Jeffries 40 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

10 3:44:15 376 Jody LaPar 43 F Ridgewood NJ Trailheads                                        

11 3:45:09 223 Meredith (Pinto) Bazemore 36 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

12 3:46:43 357 Kim Jones 44 F Raleigh NC

13 3:47:24 386 Nu Ma 29 F Cary NC

14 3:50:39 421 Robin O'Connell 39 F Greer SC

15 3:50:42 467 Jennifer Snell 35 F Cary NC Life Time Fitness

16 3:53:12 323 Janet Hankins 45 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

17 3:54:01 231 Liz Bloomhardt 28 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

18 3:56:46 487 Jennifer Walters 39 F Davidson NC

19 3:57:18 437 Nancy Pullen-Seufert 37 F Durham NC

20 3:57:21 214 Paula Anstrom 38 F Pittsboro NC

21 3:59:17 470 Shelby Spears 29 F Wilmington NC

22 4:00:33 236 Heather Borter 33 F Raleigh NC

23 4:03:28 412 Leiah Murray 49 F Morrisville NC

24 4:04:07 229 Carrie Bertolozzi 24 F Cary NC

25 4:04:13 268 Bronwyn Corry 28 F Greensboro NC

26 4:05:23 456 Julie Schoonmaker 27 F Raleigh NC
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Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

27 4:05:54 387 Laura Maile 41 F Chapel Hill NC

28 4:14:21 346 Carolyn Huettel 47 F Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

29 4:20:57 399 Kelly McQueeney 41 F Natick MA

30 4:21:35 429 Angie Pilkington 39 F Charlotte NC

31 4:21:36 252 Monica Calhoun 39 F Charlotte NC

32 4:24:58 383 Aline Lloyd 40 F Chapel Hill NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

33 4:26:35 501 Susanne Willis 37 F Raleigh NC

34 4:27:23 272 Allison Crook 18 F Brentwood TN

35 4:29:04 454 Dawn Schloot 41 F Raleigh NC

36 4:33:02 307 Gina Gilbert 39 F Roanoke VA

37 4:34:32 413 Colleen Murtaugh 30 F Charleston SC

38 4:38:59 490 Cyndy Weeks 47 F Carrboro NC

39 4:44:33 389 Martha Marcucci 45 F Mattapan MA

40 4:44:34 230 Monica Berube 37 F Newburyport MA

41 4:46:45 267 Rosemary Corbett 48 F Greensboro NC

42 4:47:31 468 Courtney Spear 40 F Davidson NC

43 4:51:37 433 Joanna Pomilio 34 F Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

44 4:58:48 211 Natalie Ames 43 F Chapel Hill NC

45 4:58:49 449 Jill Rose 43 F Chapel Hill NC

46 5:03:36 475 Vonda Stringfellow 34 F Arden NC

47 5:06:31 270 Joy Cranshaw 32 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

48 5:06:32 368 Michelle Klemens 31 F Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

49 5:18:41 372 Lisa Kurtz 22 F Wilmington NC

50 5:23:39 498 Jessica Willey 36 F Charlotte NC Charlotte Running Club                            

51 5:26:44 428 Amy Pieroni 44 F Mableton GA

52 5:29:04 287 Lynn Epps 38 F Troy NC

53 5:30:50 206 Melissa Adams 45 F Elgin SC

54 5:30:50 403 Rebecca Mercier 37 F Carrboro NC

55 5:33:40 277 Eleanor Dayhoff-Brannigan 26 F Baltimore MD

56 5:33:43 359 Sara Kahn 26 F Baltimore MD

57 5:39:16 364 April King 29 F Greensboro NC

58 5:40:21 227 Helen Bell 48 F Southern Pines NC

59 4:40:52 338 Lakota Hillis 31 F Johnson City TN

60 5:44:44 301 Suzette Gamblin 46 F North Augusta SC

61 5:44:45 319 Laurie Hallman 41 F North Augusta SC

62 5:46:34 282 Susan Dummar 46 F Fayetteville NC MTC                                               

63 5:46:35 415 Mischel Niedringhaus 43 F Fayetteville NC

64 5:49:07 295 Jeannine Fishel 34 F Greensboro NC

65 5:52:53 221 Linda Banks 48 F Wake Forest NC

66 6:31:40 335 Ashley Henson 24 F Durham NC

67 6:31:40 420 Amanda Obremski 24 F Raleigh NC

68 6:41:42 502 Lillian Willter 42 F Greenville NC Tricredibles                                      

Men's 20-Mile Run Results

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

1 2:23:02 505 Ryan Woods 32 M Boone NC Appalachian Mountain Goats

2 2:26:30 441 Patrick Reaves 27 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

3 2:31:37 249 Jason Bryant 39 M Elkin NC Appalachian Mountain Goats

4 2:31:38 500 Scott Williams 33 M Jefferson NC

5 2:36:45 446 David Roche 23 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

6 2:39:45 342 Duncan Hoge 23 M Chapel Hill NC Bull City Track Club                              

7 2:51:36 362 Zack Kessel 27 M Charlotte NC

8 2:53:15 477 Robert Taylor 43 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

9 2:54:48 271 Wayne Crews 43 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

10 2:57:59 488 Brent Warner 30 M Durham NC

11 3:00:39 507 Jonathan Yerby 43 M Fayetteville NC

12 3:00:56 276 Deshon Davis 42 M Cary NC Life Time Fitness

13 3:03:39 388 Aaron Major 32 M Davidson NC

14 3:05:41 318 Jeff Hall 46 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

15 3:06:00 431 Nate Plageman 33 M Winston Salem NC

16 3:07:07 378 Jason Laxton 36 M Boone NC

17 3:09:15 261 Jim Clabuesch 46 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        
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18 3:09:38 293 Robert Fischer 30 M Winston-Salem NC

19 3:10:20 445 Charlie Roberts 37 M Arden NC

20 3:12:01 453 Charles Schirmer 50 M Southern Pines NC

21 3:12:26 288 Keivan Ettefagh 26 M Greensboro NC

22 3:16:30 220 Matt Bankirer 36 M Mooresville NC

23 3:18:12 489 David Wasson 43 M Charlotte NC

24 3:19:00 334 Douglas Hensel 38 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

25 3:19:05 327 Shawn Harris 46 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

26 3:20:30 291 Jason Figge 39 M Pittsboro NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

27 3:20:40 216 Jonathan Armstrong 44 M Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

28 3:22:50 373 Erich Kushner 30 M Durham NC

29 3:24:02 299 David Fosnocht 47 M Waynesboro VA

30 3:24:34 310 Wendell Gilland 47 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

31 3:25:18 303 Daniel Gardiner 39 M Wake Forest NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

32 3:26:34 314 Clayton Griffin 45 M Florence SC

33 3:27:57 476 Lionel Strong 31 M Raeford NC 3223

34 3:28:13 457 David Schwerbrock 47 M Cary NC Inside-Out Sports                                 

35 3:28:17 401 Marc Medford 42 M Raleigh NC

36 3:28:46 400 Kenneth McWilliams 45 M Charlotte NC

37 3:29:19 469 Matt Spear 40 M Davidson NC

38 3:30:11 259 Todd Chapman 30 M Durham NC

39 3:30:39 411 Sean Murphy 41 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

40 3:31:59 226 Jerry Beckman 49 M Raleigh NC Raleigh Running Outfitters                        

41 3:38:16 302 Steve Gangemi 37 M Pittsboro NC

42 3:40:58 497 Chad Whited 29 M Durham NC

43 3:42:47 432 Robert Pleasants 34 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

44 3:43:36 448 Adam Rose 33 M Wilmington NC TrySports                                         

45 3:44:01 443 Charles Rivers 30 M Chapel Hill NC

46 3:44:21 347 Jim Hundley 41 M Wilmington NC

47 3:44:36 440 Jeff Radenbaugh 49 M Irmo SC

48 3:46:06 212 Eric Anderson 30 M Charlotte NC

49 3:46:09 402 Daniel Meigs 37 M Candler NC

50 3:46:10 247 Courtney Brown 38 M Washington DC

51 3:47:11 217 Josh Asselin 26 M Wilmington NC TrySports                                         

52 3:47:14 257 Todd Champagne 47 M Raeford NC

53 3:47:25 279 Remi Delille 29 M Cary NC

54 3:49:19 311 Doug Granade 52 M Charlotte NC

55 3:49:57 235 William Borter 32 M Raleigh NC

56 3:50:33 344 Carter Hubard 40 M Wilmington NC

57 3:51:44 232 Brady Bluhm 39 M Pinehurst NC

58 3:52:42 315 Kevin Griffin 44 M Durham NC

59 3:53:28 289 Nick Faddoul 46 M Wilmington NC

60 3:53:29 233 Scott Bodien 36 M Charlotte NC

61 3:54:53 325 Marc Harkness 42 M Durham NC Bull City Track Club                              

62 3:55:02 361 Robert Kern 48 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

63 3:56:09 423 Bobcat Parker 45 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

64 3:56:44 382 Michael Lemanski 38 M Durham NC

65 3:57:09 485 Bruce Wagoner 52 M Charlotte NC

66 3:57:57 481 Frank Tippett 41 M Charlotte NC

67 3:58:36 419 Chad Nussman 33 M Charlotte NC

68 3:38:52 251 Joseph Burleson 33 M Cary NC

69 3:58:54 350 Henry Ijams 50 M Charlotte NC

70 3:59:07 462 William Shamblin 44 M Bahama NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

71 4:00:32 356 David Jones 52 M Cary NC Life Time Fitness

72 4:00:34 434 James Powell 33 M Elm City NC

73 4:01:07 224 Brian Beatty 48 M Carrboro NC Trailheads                                        

74 4:03:29 354 Danny Jessup 49 M Raleigh NC Runnerpeeps

75 4:05:05 377 Jeff Larson 46 M Charlotte NC XSVLY FIT TRAINING                                

76 4:04:18 473 Marshall Stanley 38 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

77 4:04:20 494 Darrel Wells 53 M Greensboro NC

78 4:04:34 380 Frank Lech 34 M Cary NC

79 4:05:08 427 Joshua Perkis 38 M Daniel Island SC

80 4:05:09 509 Stephen Yount 35 M Charlotte NC
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81 4:05:24 305 Kevin Gauger 37 M Holly Spring NC

82 4:06:13 478 Chris Thomas 28 M Durham NC

83 4:06:45 219 Bill Banker 50 M Southern Pines NC

84 4:07:33 326 Matthew Harmody 50 M Southern Pines NC

85 4:07:54 264 Rob Cocke 40 M Washington DC

86 4:08:57 465 Jason Smith 27 M Greensboro NC

87 4:09:07 238 Christopher Boyce 37 M Cary NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

88 4:09:55 385 Scott Lynch 43 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

89 4:11:56 243 Scott Bredenberg 39 M Pittsboro NC

90 4:12:23 278 Doug DeCesare 40 M Apex NC Life Time Fitness

91 4:12:46 508 Bradley Yount 39 M Greenville NC

92 4:13:20 447 Steve Rogers 42 M Charleston SC

93 4:13:44 392 Ryan McCarty 37 M Durham NC

94 4:14:53 479 David Thompson 42 M Kannapolis NC

95 4:16:46 430 Andrew Pipkin 41 M Raleigh NC

96 4:18:26 336 Ben Hernandez 35 M Charlotte NC Run For Your Life                                 

97 4:19:24 250 Allan Buccola 29 M Greensboro NC

98 #REF! 486 Trent Walker 38 M Cramerton NC

99 4:19:41 348 Jon Hunter 50 M Durham NC

100 4:22:41 367 Steve King 48 M Southern Pines NC

101 4:22:45 405 Joe Miller 55 M Cary NC

102 4:23:33 245 Gregory Broome 45 M Albemarle NC

103 4:26:46 265 James Cocoran 40 M Pinehurst NC

104 4:27:25 266 Eric Cohen 34 M Chapel Hill NC

105 4:28:04 418 David Nussman 30 M Charlotte NC

106 4:29:38 225 Andrew Beckert 32 M Durham NC

107 4:29:54 253 Jim Caragol 62 M Oak Ridge NC

108 4:30:25 369 Stephen Knight 59 M Apex NC Life Time Fitness

109 4:30:53 424 Mike Parnell 34 M Troy NC

110 4:31:22 363 Jeff Kilpatrick 44 M Pinehurst NC

111 4:31:51 407 James Moore 42 M Lewisville NC MTC                                               

112 4:32:03 313 Barry Greeson 44 M Winston Salem NC Healing Seekers                                   

113 4:34:14 397 Robert McGugin 35 M Raeford NC

114 4:34:33 296 Steven Fitzgerald 50 M Raleigh NC

115 4:34:54 256 Zachariah Cerda 27 M Raeford NC 3223

116 4:35:28 352 William Jefferson 49 M Hopkins SC

117 4:35:31 340 Scott Hodukavich 47 M Columbia SC

118 4:38:33 228 Andrew Benbow 30 M Fayetteville NC

119 4:39:01 492 Kevin Weeks 47 M Carrboro NC

120 4:39:38 404 Kevan Miller 51 M Chapel Hill NC

121 4:39:39 471 Nathan Spell 47 M Decautur GA

122 4:40:48 370 John Kowal 17 M Fayetteville NC Team Blackdog                                     

123 4:41:36 444 Danny Roberson 50 M Clemmons NC

124 4:42:23 351 Mark Ix 46 M Southern Pines NC

125 4:46:17 480 Justin Thompson 32 M Troy NC

126 4:46:54 312 Mark Greenhalgh 54 M Apex NC

127 4:47:33 240 Bobby Brandon 56 M Wrightsville Beach NC

128 4:50:13 416 Larry Niedringhaus 44 M Fayetteville NC

129 4:50:14 406 Thomas Miller 45 M Fayetteville NC

130 4:52:27 450 Tony Rouse 47 M West End NC

131 4:55:09 285 Joe Eaton 30 M Lewisville NC

132 4:56:18 237 Fred Bower 39 M Durham NC

133 4:56:24 258 Jason Chan 34 M Salisbury NC

134 5:00:58 262 William Clark 42 M Charlotte NC

135 5:00:59 321 Richard Hammett 53 M Charlotte NC

136 5:02:16 460 Joe Seufert 39 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

137 5:06:21 294 Daniel Fishel 34 M Greensboro NC

138 5:06:22 366 David King 46 M Apex NC

139 5:09:32 286 William Ehrhorn 55 M Florence SC

140 5:11:36 375 William Lambe 36 M Durham NC

141 5:14:12 381 Anthony Leiro 48 M Chapel Hill NC Trailheads                                        

142 5:14:38 320 David Hamilton 41 M Raleigh NC

143 5:15:43 414 James Myers 38 M Florence SC



2012 20-Mile Run Overall Results 

Place Time BIB # First Last Age Sex City State Team

144 5:18:42 459 Sal Serpe 19 M Wilmington NC

145 5:23:39 499 David Willey 39 M Charlotte NC

146 5:25:24 395 John McGee 55 M Raleigh NC

147 5:27:03 324 William Hansley 44 M Durham NC Carolina Godiva Track Club                        

148 5:29:01 337 Donald Herron 18 M Troy NC

149 5:39:17 365 James King 35 M Greensboro NC

150 5:39:58 208 Joseph Allen 44 M Durham NC

151 5:41:05 464 Jon Shingleton 34 M Elm City NC

152 4:43:25 304 Charles Garrison 26 M Mount Gilead NC

153 5:55:32 438 Richard Purcell 52 M Mebane NC

154 6:06:01 300 Brent Freeman 40 M Greensboro NC


